Train Number BNSF:
Train Number CSX:

Car Initials
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CTCX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CTCX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CTCX
CBTX
CBTX
CTCX
CBTX
CTCX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX

MNUCXAO0-13
K08014

Car Number
286233
286285
286241
286232
286214
286292
286274
741512
741926
742035
741702
743030
741944
741431
742778
741516
741651
742087
741946
741956
743002
741530
741697
743212
743003
741691
742026
743058
741781
743048
741767
743155
742229
741434
742174
743162
741569
742120
742040
741573
741776
741505
743214

CPC-1232
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Comments
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin



CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
GATX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX

743206
741657
742077
741612
286325
741836
742221
743240
742837
729589
729479
729587
729580
729553
728291
729671
729669
729676
729618
729624
729670
729596
729609
729613
729607
729628
729617
729638
742186
729637
729640
741951
729555
729610
729664
728301
728287
729597
729615
729620
729585
729586
729591
729655
729554
729595
729599

Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin



CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
GATX
CBTX
CTCX
CTCX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX

741735
742238
742006
286257
286289
286254
286212
286207
286327
286263
286249
741780
743036
743041
742201
742774
742792

Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Non-complaint
Non-complaint
Non-complaint

Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars shipped from origin
Cars added by CSX

Cars added by CSX

Cars added by CSX





