Train Number BNSF:MNUCXA0-13Train Number CSX:K08014

Car Initials	Car Number	CPC-1232	Comments
GATX	286233	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286285	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286241	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286232	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286214	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286292	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286274	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741512	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741926	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742035	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741702	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743030	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741944	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741431	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742778	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741516	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741651	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742087	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741946	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741956	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743002	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741530	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741697	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	743212	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743003	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741691	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742026	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743058	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741781	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743048	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741767	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	743155	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742229	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741434	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742174	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	743162	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741569	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742120	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742040	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741573	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741776	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741505	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	743214	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin

CBTX	743206	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741657	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742077	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741612	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
		-	
GATX	286325	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741836	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742221	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	743240	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742837	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729589	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729479	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
		-	
CBTX	729587	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729580	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729553	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	728291	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729671	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729669	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729676	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729618	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729624	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729670	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729596	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729609	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729613	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729607	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729628	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729617	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729638	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742186	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729637	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
		-	
CBTX	729640	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741951	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729555	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729610	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729664	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	728301	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	728287	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729597	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729615	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729620	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
		-	
CBTX	729585	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729586	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729591	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729655	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729554	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729595	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	729599	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin

CBTX	741735	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742238	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
		•	
CBTX	742006	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286257	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286289	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286254	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286212	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286207	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286327	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286263	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
GATX	286249	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	741780	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743036	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
СТСХ	743041	Complaint	Cars shipped from origin
CBTX	742201	Non-complaint	Cars added by CSX
CBTX	742774	Non-complaint	Cars added by CSX
CBTX	742792	Non-complaint	Cars added by CSX